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61
0
0

Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Atoyan Arpine ARM 4/27/1997
Checked in Kudlacek Beatrice AUT 73 3/3/1999
Checked in Havrankova Eva CZE 253 1/14/1996
Checked in Matraszek Veronika Viktorie CZE 274 4/1/1998
Checked in Hendrichova Sabina CZE 285 6/14/1998
Checked in Spanger-Ries Martine DEN 90 6/29/1997
Checked in Lawton Josefina DEN 184 2/13/1995
Checked in Rivas Marta ESP 325 8/18/1997
Checked in Rodriguez Menendez Judith ESP 244 9/11/1995
Checked in Breteau Andrea ESP 310 3/17/1998
Checked in Diaz Maria Teresa ESP 272 12/12/1997
Checked in Rancurel Maeva FRA 48 5/18/1996
Checked in Brot Coralie FRA 19 9/5/1995
Checked in Blum Oceane FRA 65 3/24/1996
Checked in Jubenot Chloe FRA 13 3/26/1995
Checked in Chart Yvonne GBR 92 11/8/1996
Checked in Fihosy Ayesha GBR 52 3/21/1996
Checked in Tsukhishvili Mariami GEO 266 7/17/1999
Checked in Goglidze Teona GEO 126 8/24/1996
Checked in Ebert Leonie GER 51 10/4/1999
Checked in Behr Greta GER 99 7/5/1996
Checked in Moor Valentina GER 21 10/10/1995
Checked in Behr Leandra GER 28 7/5/1996
Checked in Kontochristopoulou Aikaterini-Maria GRE 32 6/10/1997
Checked in Papadopoulou Maria GRE 3/15/1996
Checked in Pliota Maria GRE 10/13/1998
Checked in Pasztor Flora HUN 29 6/30/1998
Checked in Oravetz Barbara HUN 74 4/2/1995
Checked in Kondricz Kata HUN 39 7/16/1998
Checked in Toth Janka HUN 54 10/19/1998
Checked in Duxbury Victoria IRL 164 9/27/1995
Checked in Kats Maya ISR 9/20/1998
Checked in Hanina Noa ISR 186 9/1/1996
Checked in Nehaisi Hilit ISR 155 9/28/1998
Checked in Cipressa Erica ITA 2 5/18/1996
Checked in Borella Claudia ITA 36 10/7/1997
Checked in Rivano Camilla ITA 9 11/22/1996
Checked in Bianchin Elisabetta ITA 7 2/10/1997
Checked in Rentier Eline NED 277 5/11/1996
Checked in Van Der Heijden Sophie NED 311 3/10/1996
Checked in Chrzanowska Julia POL 37 9/18/1997
Checked in Dlugosz Martyna POL 12 7/29/1996
Checked in Walczyk Julia POL 38 10/28/1997
Checked in Szymczak Anna POL 6 8/22/1997
Checked in Sanguino Beatriz POR 10/20/1998
Checked in Calugareanu Malina ROU 4 9/15/1996
Checked in Boldor Ana ROU 41 11/21/1997
Checked in Damaschin Corina ROU 102 1/5/1996
Checked in Boldor Maria ROU 3 8/3/1996
Checked in Pogrebniak Oksana RUS 11 6/14/1995
Checked in Martyanova Marta RUS 20 12/1/1998
Checked in Goloseeva Tatiana RUS 34 5/3/1995
Checked in Samsonova Kristina RUS 5 3/13/1995
Checked in Peleksic Nadja SRB 232 3/17/1997
Checked in Bitterova Kitti SVK 33 5/28/1997
Checked in Kralikova Viktoria SVK 146 9/2/1999
Checked in Pirk Rita SVK 108 7/23/1998
Checked in Hogstrom Hanna SWE 323 3/2/1996
Checked in Schreiber Ester SWE 91 4/8/1997
Checked in Lofmark Linn SWE 242 8/18/1996
Checked in Tsimbolynets Anhelina UKR 170 8/8/1997
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Seed Name Country Rank
1 CIPRESSA, Erica ITA 2
2 BOLDOR, Maria ROU 3
3 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 4
4 SAMSONOVA, Kristina RUS 5
5 SZYMCZAK, Anna POL 6
6 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 7
7 RIVANO, Camilla ITA 9
8 POGREBNIAK, Oksana RUS 11
9 DLUGOSZ, Martyna POL 12
10 JUBENOT, Chloe FRA 13
11 BROT, Coralie FRA 19
12 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 20
13 MOOR, Valentina GER 21
14 BEHR, Leandra GER 28
15 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 29
16 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 32
17 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 33
18 GOLOSEEVA, Tatiana RUS 34
19 BORELLA, Claudia ITA 36
20 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 37
21 WALCZYK, Julia POL 38
22 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 39
23 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 41
24 RANCUREL, Maeva FRA 48
25 EBERT, Leonie GER 51
26 FIHOSY, Ayesha GBR 52
27 TOTH, Janka HUN 54
28 BLUM, Oceane FRA 65
29 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 73
30 ORAVETZ, Barbara HUN 74
31 SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN 90
32 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 91
33 CHART, Yvonne GBR 92
34 BEHR, Greta GER 99
35 DAMASCHIN, Corina ROU 102
36 PIRK, Rita SVK 108
37 GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO 126
38 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 146
39 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 155
40 DUXBURY, Victoria IRL 164
41 TSIMBOLYNETS, Anhelina UKR 170
42 LAWTON, Josefina DEN 184
43 HANINA, Noa ISR 186
44 PELEKSIC, Nadja SRB 232
45 LOFMARK, Linn SWE 242
46 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, Judith ESP 244
47 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 253
48 TSUKHISHVILI, Mariami GEO 266
49 DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP 272
50 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 274
51 RENTIER, Eline NED 277
52 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina CZE 285
53 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 310
54 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 311
55 HOGSTROM, Hanna SWE 323
56 RIVAS, Marta ESP 325
57 ATOYAN, Arpine ARM
58 KATS, Maya ISR
59 PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE
60 PLIOTA, Maria GRE
61 SANGUINO, Beatriz POR



9 poules
2 poules of 6 and 7 poules of 7
47 (77% of 61) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Piste 12

12:30 PM

Referee(s):

LANGE, Robert (GER)

HOGSTROM, Hanna SWE

CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL

PIRK, Rita SVK

GOLOSEEVA, Tatiana RUS

CIPRESSA, Erica ITA

VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED

DAMASCHIN, Corina ROU

Piste 13

12:30 PM

Referee(s):

MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

BOLDOR, Maria ROU

BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK

GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO

NEHAISI, Hilit ISR

BRETEAU, Andrea ESP

BORELLA, Claudia ITA

PLIOTA, Maria GRE

Piste 14

12:30 PM

Referee(s):

ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE

HENDRICHOVA, Sabina CZE

WALCZYK, Julia POL

CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU

RIVAS, Marta ESP

BEHR, Greta GER



Piste 15

12:30 PM

Referee(s):

CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

CHART, Yvonne GBR

PASZTOR, Flora HUN

SAMSONOVA, Kristina RUS

RENTIER, Eline NED

ATOYAN, Arpine ARM

DUXBURY, Victoria IRL

BOLDOR, Ana ROU

Piste 16

12:30 PM

Referee(s):

SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE

SANGUINO, Beatriz POR

BEHR, Leandra GER

SCHREIBER, Ester SWE

KONDRICZ, Kata HUN

SZYMCZAK, Anna POL

TSIMBOLYNETS, Anhelina UKR

Piste 17

12:30 PM

Referee(s):

SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

HANINA, Noa ISR

RANCUREL, Maeva FRA

MOOR, Valentina GER

SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN

DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP

PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE

BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA



Piste 18

12:30 PM

Referee(s):

GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS

KATS, Maya ISR

LAWTON, Josefina DEN

EBERT, Leonie GER

TSUKHISHVILI, Mariami GEO

RIVANO, Camilla ITA

BLUM, Oceane FRA

Piste 19

12:30 PM

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

PELEKSIC, Nadja SRB

BROT, Coralie FRA

ORAVETZ, Barbara HUN

POGREBNIAK, Oksana RUS

HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE

FIHOSY, Ayesha GBR

Piste 20

12:30 PM

Referee(s):

MADR, Vilem (CZE)

DLUGOSZ, Martyna POL

RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, Judith ESP

JUBENOT, Chloe FRA

LOFMARK, Linn SWE

KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT

TOTH, Janka HUN
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SAMSONOVA, Kristina RUS 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 JUBENOT, Chloe FRA 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
3 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4 CIPRESSA, Erica ITA 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5 BROT, Coralie FRA 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
6 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 6 1.00 29 14 +15 Advanced
7 WALCZYK, Julia POL 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
8 SZYMCZAK, Anna POL 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
9 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
10 MOOR, Valentina GER 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
11 BORELLA, Claudia ITA 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
12 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
13 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 5 0.83 25 16 +9 Advanced
14 BOLDOR, Maria ROU 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
15 POGREBNIAK, Oksana RUS 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
16 TOTH, Janka HUN 4 0.80 20 17 +3 Advanced
17 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 4 0.67 26 14 +12 Advanced
18 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
19 BEHR, Leandra GER 4 0.67 23 15 +8 Advanced
20 EBERT, Leonie GER 4 0.67 22 14 +8 Advanced
21 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
22 RANCUREL, Maeva FRA 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
23 DLUGOSZ, Martyna POL 3 0.60 20 12 +8 Advanced
24 ORAVETZ, Barbara HUN 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
25 RIVANO, Camilla ITA 3 0.50 25 16 +9 Advanced
26 GOLOSEEVA, Tatiana RUS 3 0.50 26 21 +5 Advanced
27 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
28 DAMASCHIN, Corina ROU 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
29 TSUKHISHVILI, Mariami GEO 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
30 BLUM, Oceane FRA 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
31T CHART, Yvonne GBR 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
31T KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
33 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
34 BEHR, Greta GER 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
35 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 2 0.40 16 19 -3 Advanced
36 GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO 2 0.33 22 22 0 Advanced
37 DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
38 PIRK, Rita SVK 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
39 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
40 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
41 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina CZE 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
42 TSIMBOLYNETS, Anhelina UKR 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
43 RENTIER, Eline NED 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
44 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
45 LAWTON, Josefina DEN 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
46 DUXBURY, Victoria IRL 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
47 SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
48 FIHOSY, Ayesha GBR 1 0.20 17 20 -3 Eliminated
49 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, Judith ESP 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
50 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 1 0.20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
51 LOFMARK, Linn SWE 1 0.20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
52 HANINA, Noa ISR 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
53 PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
54 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
55 RIVAS, Marta ESP 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
56 PLIOTA, Maria GRE 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
57 HOGSTROM, Hanna SWE 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
58 PELEKSIC, Nadja SRB 0 0.00 2 25 -23 Eliminated
59 SANGUINO, Beatriz POR 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
60T ATOYAN, Arpine ARM 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
60T KATS, Maya ISR 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

1

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

2

Table of 8

Ref: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

Video: LANGE, Robert (GER)

1

Ref: BOCQUET, Fabrice (FRA)

Video: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

2

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

3

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

4

Table of 16

Ref: LANGE, Robert (GER)

Video: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

1

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

Video: LANGE, Robert (GER)

2

Ref: LANGE, Robert (GER)

Video: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

3

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

Video: LANGE, Robert (GER)

4

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

5

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

6

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

7

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

8

Table of 32

1

(32) KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria

Ref: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

2

3

4

5

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

6

Ref: LANGE, Robert (GER)

7

8

9

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

10

Ref: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

11

12

13

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

14

Ref: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

15

16

Table of 64

RUS

(33) VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie

NED

(32) KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria

GRE

HUN

HUN

HUN

CZE

HUN

ITA

SVK

POL

FRA

ESP

ROU

POL

SVK

ROU

SWE

DEN

GER

GEO

GEO

ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: LANGE, Robert (GER)

Video: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

3

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

5

Ref: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

6

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

7

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

8

Table of 16

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

Video: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

9

Ref: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

10

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

Video: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

11

Ref: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

12

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

13

Ref: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

Video: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

14

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

15

Ref: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

Video: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

18

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

19

20

21

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

22

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

23

24

25

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

26

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

27

28

29

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

30

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

ITA

CZE

FRA

GER

IRL

ROU

ITA

NED

FRA

ROU

SVK

RUS

POL

ESP

RUS

POL

(42) TSIMBOLYNETS, Anhelina

UKR

GER

RUS

DEN

ISR

GBR

GER

FRA



Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

Video: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

1

Finals

Ref: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

1

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: CHERUBINO, Gianmarco (ESP)

Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

1

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

2

Ref: LANGE, Robert (GER)

Video: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

3

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

4

Table of 8

HUN

HUN

ROU

GER

ITA

ITA

RUS

RUS
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Place Name Country Member # Born
1 POGREBNIAK, Oksana RUS 14061995004 6/14/1995
2 EBERT, Leonie GER 04101999000 10/4/1999
3T PASZTOR, Flora HUN 30061998000 6/30/1998
3T BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 10021997000 2/10/1997
5 BORELLA, Claudia ITA 07101997002 10/7/1997
6 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 15091996001 9/15/1996
7 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 16071998001 7/16/1998
8 GOLOSEEVA, Tatiana RUS 03051995003 5/3/1995
9 SAMSONOVA, Kristina RUS 13031995005 3/13/1995
10 JUBENOT, Chloe FRA 26031995001 3/26/1995
11 CIPRESSA, Erica ITA 18051996000 5/18/1996
12 BROT, Coralie FRA 05091995000 9/5/1995
13 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 01121998000 12/1/1998
14 MOOR, Valentina GER 10101995000 10/10/1995
15 BEHR, Leandra GER 05071996000 7/5/1996
16 RIVANO, Camilla ITA 22111996000 11/22/1996
17 WALCZYK, Julia POL 28101997000 10/28/1997
18 SZYMCZAK, Anna POL 22081997000 8/22/1997
19 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 08041997000 4/8/1997
20 BOLDOR, Maria ROU 03081996001 8/3/1996
21 TOTH, Janka HUN 19101998000 10/19/1998
22 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 18091997000 9/18/1997
23 RANCUREL, Maeva FRA 18051996002 5/18/1996
24 DLUGOSZ, Martyna POL 29071996000 7/29/1996
25 ORAVETZ, Barbara HUN 02041995000 4/2/1995
26 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 21111997000 11/21/1997
27 DAMASCHIN, Corina ROU 05011996000 1/5/1996
28 TSUKHISHVILI, Mariami GEO 17071999000 7/17/1999
29 BLUM, Oceane FRA 24031996002 3/24/1996
30T CHART, Yvonne GBR 08111996001 11/8/1996
30T KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 10061997000 6/10/1997
32 SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN 29061997000 6/29/1997
33 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 28091998002 9/28/1998
34 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 10031996001 3/10/1996
35 BEHR, Greta GER 05071996002 7/5/1996
36 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 14011996000 1/14/1996
37 GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO 24081996000 8/24/1996
38 DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP 12121997002 12/12/1997
39 PIRK, Rita SVK 23071998001 7/23/1998
40 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 17031998000 3/17/1998
41 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 02091999000 9/2/1999
42 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina CZE 14061998000 6/14/1998
43 TSIMBOLYNETS, Anhelina UKR 08081997001 8/8/1997
44 RENTIER, Eline NED 11051996000 5/11/1996
45 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 28051997000 5/28/1997
46 LAWTON, Josefina DEN 13021995005 2/13/1995
47 DUXBURY, Victoria IRL 27091995002 9/27/1995
48 FIHOSY, Ayesha GBR 21031996000 3/21/1996
49 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, Judith ESP 11091995004 9/11/1995
50 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 03031999004 3/3/1999
51 LOFMARK, Linn SWE 18081996000 8/18/1996
52 HANINA, Noa ISR 01091996000 9/1/1996
53 PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE 15031996005 3/15/1996
54 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 01041998000 4/1/1998
55 RIVAS, Marta ESP 18081997000 8/18/1997
56 PLIOTA, Maria GRE 13101998000 10/13/1998
57 HOGSTROM, Hanna SWE 02031996000 3/2/1996
58 PELEKSIC, Nadja SRB 17031997000 3/17/1997
59 SANGUINO, Beatriz POR 20101998000 10/20/1998
60T ATOYAN, Arpine ARM 27041997004 4/27/1997
60T KATS, Maya ISR 20091998001 9/20/1998
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Name Country Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BOCQUET, Fabrice FRA Ref: 1
CHERUBINO, Gianmarco ESP Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL Video: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL Ref: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
LANGE, Robert GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MOJSKI, Jaroslaw POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SCOMPARIN, Isacco ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SZELEI, Istvan HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1


